
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1414 Name: Retroactive Amendment I to Agreement with Fresno
County Economic Opportunities Commission

In control: Public Health

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2021 1/26/2021

Enactment date: Agreement No. 20-025-1Enactment #:

Title: Approve and Authorize the Chairman to execute retroactive First Amendment to Agreement No. 20-
025 with the Fresno County Economic Opportunities Commission for the implementation of a school-
based sealant program to revise the budget, effective upon execution with no change in the term of
January 7, 2020 through June 30, 2022, or compensation maximum of $520,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-20-025-1 with Fresno EOC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors1/26/2021 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

